
   

 
   Page 1 of 1 

REQUEST FOR QUOTATION 

TRANSNET EQUIPMENT SHELTER 

 
Transnet Freight Rail, a Division of Transnet SOC Limited, invites all interested parties to respond to a request for quotation 
(RFQ) as indicated below: 

All RFQ’s should be submitted on the appropriate RFQ forms and should be deposited in the tender box before 10h00 on the 
closing date of the tender/s. 
 
If delivered by hand, the Tender submissions must be addressed to Main Reception Area, Transnet Freight Rail RME, Cnr 
Jetpark and Northreef Roads.  
 
RFQ documents may be obtained on and after 10 NOVEMBER 2015 from Nico Forteins, e-mail address 

nico.forteins@transnet.net  , contact number: 011 878 7028 and will only be available until 15h00 on 16 NOVEMBER  
2015, free of charge per set of document. 
 
For enquiries regarding obtaining of documents, contact Nico Forteins, telephone No. 011 878 7028. RFQ documents may be 

viewed from the website by clicking on the RFQ number that is highlighted in red on the website: 

http://www.transnetfreightrail-tfr.net/Supplier/Pages/Tenders.aspx 

 
RFQ NUMBER: CRAC-ELF-20023 

REQUIRED AT: ELANDSFONTEIN 

CLOSING DATE OF RFQ:  Tuesday 17 NOVEMBER 2015 (12h00) 

Respondents, who do not comply with all of the above, will be disqualified immediately on site.  

 
For tender enquiries contact: 
 
Cecilia Mosolodi  
011 878 7078 

 
“P

RE
VI

EW
 C

OPY
 O

NLY
” 

 

mailto:nico.forteins@transnet.net
http://www.transnetfreightrail-tfr.net/Supplier/Pages/Tenders.aspx



